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J.G. SCOTT (6-4397)
JG.Scott@klrd.ks.gov

DYLAN DEAR (6-0665)
Dylan.Dear@klrd.ks.gov

BOBBI MARIANI (6-3184)
Bobbi.Mariani@klrd.ks.gov

422 Legislative Coordinating Council
425 Legislative Research Department
428 Legislature
540 Division of Post Audit
579 Revisor of Statutes

300 Department of Commerce
450 Kansas Lottery
553 Racing and Gaming Commission 
Coordinator, Economic Development Initiatives Fund
Coordinator, Expanded Lottery Act Revenues Fund
Coordinator, Performance Based Budgeting

562 Kansas Board of Tax Appeals
028 Accountancy Board
565 Department of Revenue

AMY DECKARD (6-4429)
Amy.Deckard@klrd.ks.gov

ISAAC ELYACHARSHUSTER  (6- 4419)
Isaac.Elyacharshuster@klrd.ks.gov

DAVID FYE (6-4405)
David.Fye@klrd.ks.gov

252 Governor
622 Secretary of State
102 Behavioral Sciences Regulatory Board

521 Department of Corrections
177 Ellsworth Correctional Facility
195 El Dorado Correctional Facility
313 Hutchinson Correctional Facility
352 Kansas Juvenile Correctional Complex
400 Lansing Correctional Facility
408 Larned Mental Health Correctional Facility
581 Norton Correctional Facility
660 Topeka Correctional Facility
712 Winfield Correctional Facility
328 Board of Indigents’ Defense Services
626 Sentencing Commission
Joint Committee  on Special Claims Against the State

039 Department for Aging and Disability  
           Services
363 Kansas Neurological Institute
410 Larned State Hospital
482 Board of Nursing
494 Osawatomie State Hospital
507 Parsons State Hospital
694 Commission on Veterans Affairs/ 
             Soldiers Home/Veterans Home

JOHN HESS  (6-7882)
John.Hess@klrd.ks.gov

KAREN KAPUSTA-POFAHL (6-4407)
Karen.Kapusta-Pofahl@klrd.ks.gov

AARON KLAASSEN (6-4396)
Aaron.Klaassen@klrd.ks.gov

652 Department of Education
 296 Department of Labor
604 School for the Blind
610 School for the Deaf
288 State Historical Society
434 State Library

046 Department of Agriculture
264 KDHE – Environment
709 Kansas Water Office
710 Department of Wildlife, Parks and 
          Tourism
373 Kansas State Fair Board
143 Kansas Corporation Commission
122 Citizens’ Utility Ratepayer Board
046 Board of Veterinary Examiners
Coordinator, State Water Plan Fund

034 Adjutant General
206 Emergency Medical Services Board
234 State Fire Marshal
276 Department of Transportation
280 Highway Patrol
529 Commission on Peace Officers 
            Standards and Training
Coordinator, Fiscal Database

SHIRLEY MORROW (6-3542)
Shirley.Morrow@klrd.ks.gov

JENNIFER OUELLETTE  (6-6684)
Jennifer.Ouellette@klrd.ks.gov

AMIT PATEL (6-3183)
Amit.Patel@klrd.ks.gov

561 Board of Regents
379 Emporia State University
246 Fort Hays State University
367 Kansas State University
367 KSU-Agricultural Extension
367 KSU-Veterinary Medical Center
385 Pittsburg State University
682 University of Kansas
683 University of Kansas Medical Center
715 Wichita State University
Coordinator, Joint Committee on State    
    Building Construction

264 KDHE - Health and Health Care Finance
270 Health Care Stabilization Fund Board of  
          Governors
331 Insurance Department
261 Kansas Guardianship Program
Coordinator, Children’s Initiatives Fund

365 Kansas Public Employees Retirement
            System (KPERS)
082 Attorney General
083 Kansas Bureau of Investigation
670 State Treasurer
670 Pooled Money Investment Board
 

ASHLEY STITES (6-4439)
Ashley.Stites@klrd.ks.gov

STEVEN WU  (6-4447)
Steven.Wu@klrd.ks.gov

JESSA FARMER  (6-4409)
Jessa.Farmer@klrd.ks.gov

629 Department for Children and Families
105 Board of Healing Arts
204 Mortuary Arts Board
488 Optometry Board
531 Board of Pharmacy

173 Department of Administration
 178 Office of Administrative Hearings
094 Bank Commissioner
159 Department of Credit Unions
173 Office of Information Technology Services
349 Judicial Council
677 Judicial Branch
176 Kansas Development Finance Authority
Coordinator, Joint Committee on Information 
       Technology 

AGENCY NUMBER LISTED 
NEXT TO  AGENCY NAME

247 Governmental Ethics Commission
016 Abstracters Board 
543 Real Estate Appraisal Board
549 Real Estate Commission
663 Board of Technical Professions

VACANT FELLOW (6-)
@klrd.ks.gov
058 Commission on Human Rights
100 Board of Barbering
149 Board of Cosmetology
167 Dental Board
266 Kansas Board of Examiners in Fitting & 
           Dispensing Hearing Instruments


